
PLANTING CONCEPT 

RESIDENCE 

4 

8 

9 

4 

4 

3 

2 

5 

4 

1 

6 

7 

LEGEND 

Native meadow 

Fruit trees 

Stepping stones 

Rain garden 

Pervious paving with decorative gravel 

Trellis with vine planting 

Decorative boulders in patio space 

Compacted or stabilized aggregate 

Potted plants 91 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

NATIVE ADAPTIVE - A 
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PLANTING CONCEPT 

RESIDENCE 

7 

8 

3 

2 

5 

1 

4 

6 

9 

LEGEND 

Fruit tree 

Sculpture 

Driveway with gravel strip with succulents 
(no irrigation) 

Decorative gravel, Idaho Fescue, succulent mix 

Bench 

Native low water lawn alternative 

Lounge chairs 

Grasses planted on grid 

Meadow or grasses planted on grid 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

SONOMA CONTEMPORARY - A 

Ann Baker Landscape Architecture Scale 1/8”=1’-0” 
625 2nd Street, Ste 110 
Petaluma, CA 94952 
707.778.3737 
landarches@gmail.com 

mailto:landarches@gmail.com


RESIDENCE 

3 

6 

7 

3 

2 

1 
5 

4 

3 

PLANTING CONCEPT 

LEGEND 

1 

2 

3 

4 

California Lilac (Ceanothus) 5 

6 

7 

Native meadow 

Decorative gravel Bridge 

Rain garden Gravelpave driveway strip with 
decorative gravel 

Rain harvesting tank 

NATIVE ADAPTIVE  - B 
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RESIDENCE 

8 

9 

12 

10 

11 

3 

2 

1 

4 

5 

7 

14 

13 

6 

PLANTING CONCEPT 

LEGEND 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Fruit trees 

Low water turf alternative 

Small patio space 

Rain garden 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Poured in place concrete with 
decorative gravel seams for 
water run-off management 

Low manzanita Vegetable planting beds 

Beach Aster Narrow, wall mountable 
rainwater tanks (slim line type) 

13 

14 Trellis with vine planting 

Gravel path Compost 

Ornamental grasses Trash & recycle bins 
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PLANTING CONCEPT 

RESIDENCE 

10 

11 

7 

6 

12 

4 

3 

2 

1 

6 

7 

9 

8 

5 

13 

14 

LEGEND 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Flagstone, brick or 
overhead line collecting roof run-

Bench Rainwater harvesting tank with Fruiting trees 13 

14 

concrete path 
of 

Permeable paver 
posts with metal overhead rails) 

Veggie beds Rain garden Overhead shade structure (wood 
driveway 

Bird bath or recycling fountain Low stone wall Rainwater harvesting tanks 7 

Espalier fruit tree Garden shed Native turf alternative or meadow 
grasses 

8 

SONOMA COTTAGE - A 
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PLANTING CONCEPT 

10 
RESIDENCE 

12 

13 

14 

16 

18 

2 

17 

8 

19 

20 

15 

4 

3 

2 

7 

6 

1 

5 

8 

8 

11 

9 

10 

LEGEND 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Vine trellis Kiwi grape Grape Kiwi Fence Trellis Fruit tree Optional chicken coup and run Optional bee hive13 

14 

15 

16 

Edible screen Compost Raised garden bed Gravelpave drive Shed 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Seating area Rainwater Cutting fowers Trash area Aggregate or fagstone patio 

Lending library Berries Mulch bed Rain garden vegetated Multifunctional habitat plan 

ECO EDIBLE - A 
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PLANTING CONCEPT 

RESIDENCE 

12 

13 

14 

17 

15 

16 

4 

3 

2 

7 

6 

1 

5 

8 

9 

8 

11 

10 

LEGEND 

Fruit trees 

Bench 

Kids play structure 

Shed 

Sand box 

Flower cutting garden or 
meadow 

Rain garden 

Berm 

Lending library 

Rainwater harvest tank 

Bee box 

Optional chicken coup and run 

Hammock 

Mulch trench for laundry 
to landscape 

Laundry room 

Trash cans 

Gravelpave drive with pocket 
planting 

171 

2 

3 

4 

13 

14 

15 

16 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

ECO EDIBLE - B 
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PLANTING CONCEPT 

3 

2 

1 

4 

13 

8 

8 

12 

11 

9 

10 

6 

18 
5 

7 

RESIDENCE 
14 

15 

16 

LEGEND 

3 

17 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Lavender meadow Vine planting on trellis Shed Wild garden area Fruit trees 13 

14 

15 

16 

Bird bath or recycling 

17 

18 Low water turf alternative 
fountain 

Color garden Raised vegetable beds Bench 

Mulch basin for 
laundry to landscape 

Brick Rain garden Flex space, kids play area 

Persimmon trees 
or annuals 

Spa Flower cutting garden Log rounds 
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